1351-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DT100/150-C Series
Features
 CEC, EISA1 & ErP Stage 2 Compliant
 Wide Range AC Input
 Power Factor Correction
 Low Profi le & Lightweight
 87% Avg. Active Effi ciency

DT100/150-C Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dt-series.htm DT62-C 62W CEC Compliant Adapters
 DTM65-C 65W CEC Compliant Medical Adapters
 DT80-C 80W CEC Compliant Adapters
 DTM110-C 110W CEC Compliant Medical Adapters
Other AC-DC Products
Outline Drawing
     Note:
1.   AC INLET:   IEC320-C14 STANDARD
2.   CASE COLOR:   BLACK
3.   TOLERANCE:   ±0.5mm
4.   UNIT:   mm
  Maximum Maximum Ripple & CEC EISA
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) Noise (mV) V Effi ciency Level V
DT100PW120C 12 8.34 100 240 Y Y
 DT100PW160C 16 6.25 100 320 Y Y
 DT100PW190C 19 5.27 100 380 Y Y
 DT100PW240C 24 4.17 100 480 Y Y
 DT100PW360C 36 2.78 100 480 Y Y
 DT100PW480C 48 2.09 100 480 Y Y
 DT150PW120C 12 11.67 140 240 Y Y
 DT150PW160C 16 9.38 150 320 Y Y
 DT150PW190C 19 7.90 150 380 Y Y
 DT150PW240C 24 6.25 150 480 Y Y
 DT150PW360C 36 4.17 150 480 Y Y
 DT150PW480C 48 3.13 150 480 Y Y
Output Ratings